
CSON IM4 CPE
 CSON SIM Center  

Wednesday 11/10/21
0745-1630

  

Text Ms. Starch (806)317-9407 and/or Mrs. Coulombe(806)773-9589 by 0730 for tardy or absence

GROUP 1 GROUP 2

0800 0900

STUDENT Arrived at STUDENT Arrived at

1 Reagan Reynolds**** 1 Meagan Britt

2 Jasmine Tienda**** 2 Taylor Boyd

3  Elizabeth Jones**** 3  Ashley Craig

4  Addison Fassauer **** 4  Talia Rivera 

5  Karson Ritchie 5  Maria Diaz

6  Matthew Flores 6 Giselle Cantu

7  Mya Flores 7 Hannah Hammonds 

8  Crystal Fabila 8  Analicia Robles

9  Diana Ruedas 9 Alissa Shepherd

10 Whitney Gould 10

****Please arrive by 0740

GROUP 3 GROUP 4

1030 1145

STUDENT Arrived at STUDENT Arrived at

1 Erin Roundtree 1 Briana Marin

2  Dominique Diaz 2 Jada Rendon

3  Kambree Irvin 3 Alexi Vigil 

4 Miguel Alegre 4 Joshua Rivera

5  Lissette Ortiz 5 Elizabeth Orosco 

6  Lindsey Blackwood 6 Emily Autry

7 Andrea Barbour 7  Stormie Williams

8 Natham Mendoza 8 Zachary Trego

9 9  Brianna Johnson

10 10

CPE is scheduled from 0800-1630.  
Be prepared to return in the afternoon if a second testing session is needed.



CSON IM4 CPE
CSON SIM CENTER 

Wednesday, 11/10/21
0800-1630

  GROUP 1- 0800

STUDENT Arrived at 1st attempt room/faculty 2nd prep time

1 Reagan Reynolds****

2 Jasmine Tienda****

3  Elizabeth Jones****

4  Addison Fassauer  ****

5  Karson Ritchie

6  Matthew Flores

7  Mya Flores

8  Crystal Fabila

9  Diana Ruedas

10 Whitney Gould

GROUP 2-0900

STUDENT Arrived at 1st attempt room/faculty 2nd prep time

1 Meagan Britt

2 Taylor Boyd

3  Ashley Craig

4  Talia Rivera 

5  Maria Diaz

6 Giselle Cantu

7 Hannah Hammonds 

8  Analicia Robles

9 Alissa Shepherd

10

11

GROUP 3- 1030

STUDENT Arrived at 1st attempt room/faculty 2nd prep time

1 Erin Roundtree

2  Dominique Diaz

3  Kambree Irvin

4 Miguel Alegre 

5  Lissette Ortiz

6  Lindsey Blackwood

7 Andrea Barbour 

8 Natham Mendoza

9

10

11

GROUP 4-1145

STUDENT Arrived at 1st attempt room/faculty 2nd prep time

1 Briana Marin

2 Jada Rendon

3 Alexi Vigil 

4 Joshua Rivera

5 Elizabeth Orosco 

6 Emily Autry

7  Stormie Williams

8 Zachary Trego

9  Brianna Johnson

10
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